
Result List
SS Rookie Boys Qualification

28.03.2019 16:04:06

March 27 - 30 2019

Kaprun, Austria

Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank TotalRun1 Run2

CANTER Jake BURTONUSA191 83.5058.00 83.50

HENDRICKSON Dusty DCUSA202 83.2573.00 83.25

KIMATA Ryoma K2JPN323 79.5069.75 79.50

JAROS Samuel QUIKSILVERSVK1244 78.2578.25 72.50

DAVERN Mitchell NITRONZL685 77.7569.00 77.75

KIRKHUS Oyvind NOR986 74.5074.50 53.75

MATHISEN William LIBTECHSWE67 73.5066.75 73.50

ADAMS Gabe ENDEAVORGBR1398 73.0068.50 73.00

YAMADA Yuuto BURTONJPN319 71.7571.75 35.00

BREU Moritz GER12610 70.7570.75 43.25

KAUTONEN Valtteri BURTONFIN3311 70.5067.50 70.50

GROTERUD Magnus NOR10412 69.7516.25 69.75

TAKLO Johannes NOR10313 69.0041.00 69.00

ALMQUIST Gabriel NITROSWE414 67.2567.25 45.00

HEALY Will GIROUSA2115 67.2567.25 40.00

HOFMANN Patrick SUI10916 65.2565.25 32.00

SKJOMMING Kristian NOR9717 61.2561.25 50.25

VIK Sebastian NOR9318 59.0059.00 49.50

STROHMEYER Till GER5619 58.7536.00 58.75

FRISCHHUT Lukas NITROAUT5720 58.2551.50 58.25

SMITH Ethan GBR14121 55.2555.25 49.75

VILHELMSSON Baldur LOBSTERICE13822 54.0052.50 54.00

PARTANEN Aatu NOWADAYFIN3523 49.7549.75 31.25

BIELE Gian Andrin SUI11224 48.7548.75 48.75

FORNES Anders NOR10525 47.7547.75 39.75

FREY Leopold GER12926 46.7546.75 23.50
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Last Name First NameBIB SponsorNatRank TotalRun1 Run2

MORAUSKAS Motiejus LTU7327 45.5045.50 33.50

MCDERMOTT Eli SALOMONUSA2228 45.2545.25 25.75

HIETIKKO Jere BOLLEFIN5429 43.7543.75 12.25

KARHILA Roni HEADFIN3730 42.5042.50 19.75

STEELE Sunny NITROAUS1831 40.0037.25 40.00

VEBRA Gytis LTU7432 33.0033.00 27.25

ROMERO Francisco ROYAL APPARELESP14433 32.5032.50 20.75

DURAND Alois GER13034 26.2526.25 18.50

PUNTER Nick SUI111 DNS

Total Riders: 35
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